

Name of Road: - PMWSY एशियाई सड़क

(असमियाई और बांग्लादेश)

**Schedule XLV-Form No. 134**

(Green)

Name of Agency: - Audamish (Conf)

**DIVISION**

Block: - Baikunth Pura

**SUB-DIVISION**

M.B.H.D. 521

**MEASUREMENT BOOK**

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस  
आपिपुस्तक पंजी में अभिन द्वारा  
दिए गए कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं।  
जिसे श्री चन्देवर सिंह सहायक  
अभियंता वैष्णवपुर के नाम से  
निर्गत किया जाता है।

23/11/20  
कार्यपालक अभियंता  
राष्ट्रीय कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल  
गोपालगंज-2  
23/11/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

\_\_\_\_\_ DIVISION  
\_\_\_\_\_ SUB-DIVISION

### Measurement Book

M.B. No. 521

Name of officer श्री चन्देवर सिंह

सहायक अभियंता

Date of first entry \_\_\_\_\_

Date of last entry \_\_\_\_\_

| Particulars                                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| <u>Abstract of Cost</u>                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1/2) Cleaning & grubbing soil land                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| as per specn - do - do -                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty - vide TMBP - 1 item - (1)                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty - 0.39 cum @ Rs 4949.67/cum = 19303.20            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (2/1) Const <sup>n</sup> of Referenced work Bench.    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| mark as per specn - do - do -                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty - vide TMBP - 1 item - (2)                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty - 1.31 km @ Rs 10585.95/km = 13869.20             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (3/2) Const <sup>n</sup> of Reference, piling/bracing |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| as per specification - do - do -                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty - vide TMBP - 2 items - (3)                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty - 1.31 km @ Rs 10723.12/km = 14047.28             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (4/23) Providing & fixing mm/57 Informa-              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| tory sign board as per specn - do - do -              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty - vide TMBP - 1 item - (4)                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty - 2 nos @ Rs 11579.85 each = 23159.70             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (5/7) Excavation for roadway in soil                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| in Bore cutting as per specn - do - do                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty - vide TMBP - 2 items - (5)                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty - 36 cum @ Rs 7410 / cum = 2667.60                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (6/6) Const <sup>n</sup> of embankment with approx    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| material lead up to 100m - do - do                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty - vide TMBP - 3 items - (6ii)                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty - 1035.23 cum @ Rs 58.59/cum = 60654.20           |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation



| Particulars                                                                                                                                                                                              | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                                                          | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| $\frac{7}{4}$ Const <sup>n</sup> of embankment (each upto<br>1000m as per T/S - do - do<br>Qty vide TMBP - 3 item No - (611)<br>Qty - 442.67 cum @ Rp 174.83/cum = 77566.20                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| $\frac{8}{5}$ Const <sup>n</sup> of subgrade & earthen bank<br>with lead upto 100m - do - do<br>Qty vide TMBP - 4 item No - (7)<br>Qty - 477.40 cum @ Rp 176.49/cum = 84246.20                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| $\frac{9}{9}$ Const <sup>n</sup> of G.S.D. for by provided wall<br>graded material as per T/S - do - do<br>Qty vide TMBP - 4 item No - (8)<br>Qty - 166.03 cum @ Rp 353.66/cum = 58669.20                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| $\frac{10}{10}$ P/L spreading & Compacting<br>W.B.M. as per spec <sup>n</sup> - do - do -<br>Qty vide TMBP - 4 item No - (5)<br>Qty - 227.18 cum @ Rp 4376.44/cum = 994929.20                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| $\frac{11}{14}$ Const <sup>n</sup> of unreinforced RCC thick wall<br>as per design M25 (incl) as per T/S - do - do<br>Qty vide TMBP - 5 item No - (10)<br>Qty - 484.62 cum @ Rp 7930.20/cum = 3843133.20 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Total Rp = 5719574.20                                                                                                                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 10% Lepp as per agreement = 571957.42                                                                                                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Total = 5147617.20                                                                                                                                                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add 1% Labour Cert = (+) 51476.20                                                                                                                                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add 12% GST = (+) 617714.20                                                                                                                                                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Grand Total = Rp 5816307.20                                                                                                                                                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Amrith  
09/01/2021  
JE

Continuation  
09.01.2021  
DE.

C & P  
09/01/21